

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19562/2007

GIRIDHAR G.YADALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.19565, 19567, 19949, 19951, 19952, 20082, 20084,  
20089, 20090, 20132, 20728, 20749, 20772 & 20898 of 2007

Date: 25/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kaushik Mishra, adv.  
for Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Spare copies be filed within a week.

Issue notice immediately thereafter, as per earlier order.

List the matters on 21st April, 2008.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar