

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16553/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2007 in WTA No. 25/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GIRODHAR G.YADALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19562 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19565 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19567 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19949 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19951 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19952 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20082 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20084 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20089 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20090 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20132 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20728 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20749 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20757 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20772 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20898 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21158 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21350 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21356 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21573 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21757 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21758 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21762 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21763 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21764 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21766 of 2007

(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21769 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21770 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21772 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21774 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21775 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21776 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21777 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21778 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21779 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21782 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21784 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21785 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21786 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21788 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21789 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21790 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21791 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21792 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21793 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21796 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21798 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21801 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23398 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24208 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7464 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Iyengar,Adv.  
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.  
Mr. T.A.Khan,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in September 2009 for final disposal on  
non-miscellaneous day.

[Arvind]  
Sr.PA

[Indu Satija]  
Court Master