

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 728 OF 2011

GIRODHAR G.YADALAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF WEALTH TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 729/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 730/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 731/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 732/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 733/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 734/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 735/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 736/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 737/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 738/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 739/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 741/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 742/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 743/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 744/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 745/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 746/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 747/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 748/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 749/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 750/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 751/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 752/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 753/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 754/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 755/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 756/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 757/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 758/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 759/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 760/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 761/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 762/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 763/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 764/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 765/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 766/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 767/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 768/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 769/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 770/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 771/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 772/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 773/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 774/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 775/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 776/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 777/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 778/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 779/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 780/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19011/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19012/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/09/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Chinmayee Chnandra, Adv.
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Bari, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this group of matters after three weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master